Film capacitors – High power capacitors
ModCap – Plastic case modular series
Series/Type:  B25645
Ordering code:  B25645A****K003
Date:  September 2020
Version:  1.0
 TDK Electronics AG 2020. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

 electronics)
EN 45545-2 (Railway applications-Fire protection on railway vehicles)
Ordering codes
VN
V
CR
µF
IN
A
IS
kA
Î
kA
Dimensions
LxWxH
mm
Design Packing
unit
pcs/box
Ordering code
1100 1395 180 215  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A1138K003
2525 140 240  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A1258K003
1250 1100 170 210  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A1118K003
1985 135 235  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A1198K003
1350 1025 160 205  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A1108K013
1865 130 230  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A1188K003
1600 755 150 200  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A1757K003
1375 120 225  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A1138K013
1800 560 140 195  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A1567K003
1025 115 220  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A1108K003
2000 445 130 185  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A2447K003
820 110 210 5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A2827K003
2300 365 120 175  5 243x169.5x90 A 4 B25645A2367K003
670 105 200  5 258x215x115 B 3 B25645A2677K003
VN Nominal voltage
CR Rated capacitance, tolerance 10%
IN   Nominal current
IS   Surge current
Î  Repetitive peak current
 Film capacitors – High power capacitors B25645A****K003
 ModCap – Plastic case modular series B25645
 September 2020
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 13
Important notes at the end of this document.